Final Proposal on Tithing 2011 Agreed by PPC 22.6.11

Our proposal:

Irundu — to top up teachers’ salaries

Citizens Advice Bureau (local branch)

Day Centre

Easter Team

Monica Cantwell Trust (Rosemary D’Cruz)
Crawley Open House

Gatwick Detainees Welfare Group

Arundel & Brighton Lourdes Pilgrimage Trust

The Medaille Trust (inter-congregational trust providing 5 safe houses
for trafficked women and children)

Cardinal Hume Centre — Addressing the problems of the disadvantaged in
our society

Traidcraft Exchange — trade related development programmes across Africa
and Asia — helping poor producers to find markets

Jubilee Action — securing a future for children at risk — currently particularly
active in Brazil, India and South Africa

Iraqi Christians in Need

International Refugee Trust — a Childrens’ home in N. Uganda — result of the
20 year war with LRA. (now peaceful)

Mary’s Meals — providing 350,000 school children with a daily meal in
developing world plus homes for vulnerable children in
Liberia, Romania and Ukraine

LIFE

Crawley Down All Saints Annexe

1000

150

300

350

350

450

400

500

550

400

400

400

450

500

400

400

100



