Final Proposal on Tithing 2011 Agreed by PPC 22.6.11

Our proposal:

Irundu – to top up teachers' salaries	1000
Citizens Advice Bureau (local branch)	150
Day Centre	300
Easter Team	350
Monica Cantwell Trust (Rosemary D'Cruz)	350
Crawley Open House	450
Gatwick Detainees Welfare Group	400
Arundel & Brighton Lourdes Pilgrimage Trust	500
The Medaille Trust (inter-congregational trust providing 5 safe houses for trafficked women and children)	550
Cardinal Hume Centre – Addressing the problems of the disadvantaged in our society	400
Traidcraft Exchange – trade related development programmes across Africa and Asia – helping poor producers to find markets	400
Jubilee Action – securing a future for children at risk – currently particularly active in Brazil, India and South Africa	400
Iraqi Christians in Need	450
International Refugee Trust – a Childrens' home in N. Uganda – result of the 20 year war with LRA. (now peaceful)	500
Mary's Meals – providing 350,000 school children with a daily meal in developing world plus homes for vulnerable children in Liberia, Romania and Ukraine	400
LIFE	400
Crawley Down All Saints Annexe	100